AIR and FLUID CONTROL
2/2 WAY 304 S.S SOLENOID VALVE
General Description
A high flow / high pressure piston type valve with 304 Stainless Steel
body and Teflon seats.
HT coil (flying leads) 180°C (standard).
DIN coil 120°C c/w LED plug.
Fluids up to 50 CST viscosity.
Typical Applications: High pressure irrigation, laundry equipment,
Hospitals, chemical, compressed air & general industry.
Model Function Port Size
BSP
Orifice
ømm
Pilot Plunger with Piston Operation
S75-3-15 N.C 3/8 15
S75-4-15 ½ 15
S75-5-20 ¾ 20
S75-6-25 1 25
S75-7-35 1 ¼ 35
S75-8-35 1 ½ 35
S75-9-50 2 50
S75-6F-25 Flange 25
S75-7F-35 35
S75-8F-35 35
S75-9F-50 N.C Flange 50
IMPORTANT – Chemical Resistance
For specific information on chemical resistance of valve
See over page for applications warning. It is the responsibility of the user to determine suitability
_ _